
Slope

Fill

Grade

Ditch
2’

GEOTEXTILE

SEE DETAIL B
BANK STABILIZATION

-L- STA. 13+ 75 TO 15+ 00 RT.
LATERAL "BASE" DITCH
SEE DETAIL A

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HYDRAULICSROADW AY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

4B-4751

   R/W SHEET NO.8
/
1
7
/
9
9

1
4

-D
E

C
-2

0
1

5
 0

9
:1

2
R

:\
R

o
a
d

w
a
y

\P
r
o

j\
B

4
7

5
1

_
R

d
y

_
p

s
h

_
4

.d
g

n
$
$
$
$
U

S
E

R
N

A
M

E
$
$
$
$

SKETCH SHOWING BRIDGE / ROADW AY RELATIONSHIP

-L- STA. 15+00.85

BEGIN APPROACH SLAB

-L- STA. 15+11.70

BEGIN BRIDGE -L- STA. 15+94.30

END BRIDGE

-L- PCC Sta.  16+22.53

2
2
’

0
2

0
2

0
2

0
2

-L- STA. 16+05.15

END APPROACH SLAB

TYPE-III

TYPE-III

4
.2

5
’

4
.2

5
’

TYPE-III

TYPE-III

SEE SHEETS S-1  THRU S-19 

FOR STRUCTURE PLANS

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

020111

E

UYAOB .K 
AY

N

P
RO

FESSIONA
L

ENGINEER

NO
RT

H CAROLINA

SEAL

022100

N
A

GR
OM .R 

NE
HP

E
T

S

DOCU M ENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES CO M PLETED

PI Sta 14+15.70

D

L = 413.70’

T = 206.87’

R = 12,500.00’

PI Sta 17+71.08

D

L = 296.00’

T = 148.55’

R = 1,406.00’

PI Sta 10+57.73

D

L = 115.43’

T = 57.73’

R = 1,850.00’

PI Sta 20+78.63

D

L = 316.64’

T = 160.09’

R = 870.00’

0
2

BEGIN T.I.P. PROJECT B-4751

END T.I.P. PROJECT B-4751

-L- PC Sta.  10+00.00
-L- PC Sta.  12+08.83

-L- PT Sta.  11+15.43

-L- PCC Sta.  16+22.53

-L- PT Sta.  22+35.17

-L- PCC Sta.  19+18.53

-L-

0
0

0
1

0
2

25’ INC

TYP.

-L-

1

2

2

3

4

2
2
’

2
2
’

TL-3

TL-3
TL-3

TL-3

6
0
’

SE = SEE PLANS

0
2

+
0
0
.0
0

0
4

0
3

0
2

LT & RT

50’ TRANS.

+
15
.0
0

E
X
. S

E

+
7
5
.0

0

E
X

. 
S

E

LT & RT

50’ TRANS.

8:1

8:1

8:1

8:1

25’ INC

+
4
0
.0
0

+22.53

+22.53

+22.53

+22.53

10
+
0
0

1
5
+

0
0

2
0
+
0
0

-L- STA. 15+00.85
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FROM -L- STA. 13+ 75 TO STA. 15+ 00 Rt.

DETAIL A
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RICHARD E. RANKIN, JR.
CATAWBA LANDS CONSERVANCY,
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